

PRO 3355 A CUT OFF SAW

NO.	Name of Spare parts	NO.	Name of Spare parts
1	Food pad	41	Shaft
2	base Unit	42	Big Spring
3	limit Support	43	Self Locking pin
4	Pian Washer 6	44	Self locking Spring
5	Spring Washer 6	45	Shock proff pin 5x9.5
6	Screw M6 x 14	46	Rocker
7	hex nut M10	47	locking Washer 5
8	Hex head Bolt M10 x 65	48	Screw M5 x 8
9	Saw Blade loking Cap	49	bearing 6202- 2RS
10	"O" ring Screw M6 x 14	50	Axix pad
11	Lmit Shaft	51	Wind Guard
12	inner hex screw M6 x 14	52	Rotor
13	Spark Cover	53	Dust proof Ring
14	I type hex locking nut M6	54	Bearing 629-2Z
15	Plain Washer 8	55	Spring Washer 25.5x20x0.5
16	Spring Washer 8	56	Screw M5 x 80
17	inner hex Screw M8 x 10	57	Stator
18	Knob (M6 x 11)	58	House
19	Shaft Screw	59	Nameplate
20	protective Cover	60	Screw M5 x 40
21	Hex Head Bolt M10 x 20	61	Brush Holder
22	Big Washer 10	62	carbon brush 7 x 18x 16
23	saw Blade Upper plate	63	Brush Holder Cap
24	Grindling Wheel (355 x 25.4 x 3.2)	64	inner hex locking screw M5 x 12
25	"O" ring 14 x 1.8	65	Bearing Cover
26	Shoulder Sleeve	66	Screw M4 x 8
27	Saw blade lower Plate	67	Back Cover
28	Screw M5 x 20	68	Self Tapping Screw ST4.2 x 16
29	Spring Washer 5	69	left Handle
30	plain Wahser 5	70	Cable (3G1.00mm2 x 2.6m)
31	trademark	71	cable armor
32	Protective Cover	72	cable pressboard a = 17
33	output Spindle	73	Switch HY38FC
34	Woodruff key 4 x 5 x 13	74	right handle
35	Bearing 6203 - 2RS	75	Wrench
36	Gearbox Covr		
37	Big gear		
38	Circlip for shaft 17		
39	bearing 6000-2Z		
40	Cotter pin 4x 28		